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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Ceo/Gm

Chief Performance Officer/Assistant
Gm

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Deputy Coo

Deputy Cfo

Deputy Chief Administration Officer
Senior Supervisor

Chief Safety Officer / Taxi
Administrator

Superintendent Of Transportation
Mechanic A - Swing
Customer Service Supervisor
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Grave
Maintenance Supervisor
Alternative Fuels Manager
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Paratransit Operator
Mechanic A - Swing
Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Program Specialist
Supervisor

Assistant It Administrator
Supervisor Dispatcher
Mechanic A - Grave
Mechanic A - Day

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Special District
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Department
General Administration

Performance Office

Operations

Finance

Maintenance Management
Finance

Human Resources
Maintenance Management

Security

Operations

Vehicle Maintenance
Public Information

Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Maintenance Management
Sunfuels

Fixed Route Drivers

Fixed Route Drivers
Sundial Drivers

Vehicle Maintenance
Maintenance Management

Maintenance Management

Information Systems
Operations

Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers

Fixed Route Drivers

Total Wages

$219,395
$158,530

$145,632
$137,058
$102,228
$86,083
$79,907
$79,007
$74,669

$74,633
$74,101
$72,740
$69,198
$69,145
$68,331
$68,089
$67,655
$67,398
$67,100
$66,905
$66,583
$66,255

$65,461
$64,935
$64,841
$64,190
$64,158
$64,122



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

Maintenance Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Superintendent

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Swing

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Grave
Paratransit Operator

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Grave

Motor Coach Operator
Transit Planning Manager
Financial Services/Support Manager
Paratransit Operator
Paratransit Senior Supervisor
Mechanic A - Swing

Mechanic A - Grave

Motor Coach Operator
Senior Accountant

Clerk Of The Board

Motor Coach Operator
Accounting Manager, Interim
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Swing

Fixed Route Senior Supervisor
Stops & Zones Supervisor
Mechanic A - Day

Deputy Chief Administration Officer
Motor Coach Operator

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Day

Controller System Specialist

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Maintenance Management

Facility Maintenance

Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Sundial Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers
Planning

Finance

Sundial Drivers
Sundial Dispatch
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers
Finance

General Administration
Fixed Route Drivers
Finance

Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Operations

Bus Stop And Shelters
Vehicle Maintenance
Human Resources
Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance

Operations

$63,960
$63,860

$63,149
$63,129
$62,463
$62,267
$62,263
$61,851
$61,625
$61,575
$61,269
$61,037
$61,031
$61,015
$60,875
$60,731
$60,693
$60,667
$60,521
$60,297
$60,222
$60,116
$59,467
$59,264
$58,600
$58,503
$58,489
$58,278
$58,216
$57,998
$57,947



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Administrative Analyst

Facility Maintenance Supervisor

Mechanic A - Swing
Mechanic A - Day

Mechanic A - Day

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Day

Utility, Lead

Senior Training Supervisor
Compliance Officer
Maintenance Superintendent
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Project Manager

Electronic Farebox Technician
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Chief Administration Officer
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A - Swing

Motor Coach Operator

Lead Controller

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Senior Safety Officer

Motor Coach Operator
Stops And Zone Technician A
Paratransit Operator
Paratransit Operator

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Performance Office
Facility Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance
Security

Performance Office

Maintenance Management

Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers

Performance Office

Maintenance Management

Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Planning

Fixed Route Drivers
Vehicle Maintenance
Fixed Route Drivers
Operations

Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Security

Fixed Route Drivers
Bus Stop And Shelters
Sundial Drivers
Sundial Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers

Fixed Route Drivers

$57,904
$57,720
$57,612
$56,836
$56,751
$56,567
$56,367
$56,328
$55,965
$55,504
$55,316
$55,099
$54,428
$54,137
$53,710
$53,606
$53,486
$53,356
$52,914
$52,909
$52,690
$52,511
$52,331
$51,880
$51,801
$51,579
$51,177
$51,115
$50,916
$50,823
$50,595
$50,569



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Paratransit Operator

Drug & Alcohol Compliance Officer
Project Manager Assistant

Deputy Chief Safety Officer

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Fixed Route Drivers
Sundial Drivers
Human Resources
Performance Office

Security

$50,500
$50,494
$50,319
$50,083
$50,058
$50,000
$49,988
$49,856
$49,825



