	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ceo/Gm		Sunline Transit Agency	General Administration	\$219,395
2.	Chief Performance Officer/Assistant Gm		Sunline Transit Agency	Performance Office	\$158,530
3.	Chief Operating Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$145,632
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$137,058
5.	Deputy Coo		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$102,228
6.	Deputy Cfo		Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$86,083
7.	Deputy Chief Administration Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$79,907
8.	Senior Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$79,007
9.	Chief Safety Officer / Taxi Administrator		Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$74,669
10.	Superintendent Of Transportation		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$74,633
11.	Mechanic A - Swing		Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$74,101
12.	Customer Service Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Public Information	\$72,740
13.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$69,198
14.	Mechanic A - Grave		Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$69,145
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$68,331
16.	Alternative Fuels Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	Sunfuels	\$68,089
17.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$67,655
18.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$67,398
19.	Paratransit Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$67,100
20.	Mechanic A - Swing		Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$66,905
21.	Maintenance Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$66,583
22.	Maintenance Program Specialist Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$66,255
23.	Assistant It Administrator		Sunline Transit Agency	Information Systems	\$65,461
24.	Supervisor Dispatcher		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$64,935
25.	Mechanic A - Grave		Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$64,841
26.	Mechanic A - Day		Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$64,190
27.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$64,158
28.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$64,122

29.	Maintenance Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$63,960
30.	Facilities Maintenance Superintendent	Sunline Transit Agency	Facility Maintenance	\$63,860
31.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$63,149
32.	Mechanic A - Swing	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$63,129
33.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$62,463
34.	Mechanic A - Grave	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$62,267
35.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$62,263
36.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$61,851
37.	Mechanic A - Grave	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$61,625
38.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$61,575
39.	Transit Planning Manager	Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$61,269
40.	Financial Services/Support Manager	Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$61,037
41.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$61,031
42.	Paratransit Senior Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Dispatch	\$61,015
43.	Mechanic A - Swing	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$60,875
44.	Mechanic A - Grave	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$60,731
45.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$60,693
46.	Senior Accountant	Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$60,667
47.	Clerk Of The Board	Sunline Transit Agency	General Administration	\$60,521
48.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$60,297
49.	Accounting Manager, Interim	Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$60,222
50.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$60,116
51.	Mechanic A - Swing	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$59,467
52.	Fixed Route Senior Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$59,264
53.	Stops & Zones Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Bus Stop And Shelters	\$58,600
54.	Mechanic A - Day	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$58,503
55.	Deputy Chief Administration Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$58,489
56.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$58,278
57.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$58,216
58.	Mechanic A - Day	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$57,998
59.	Controller System Specialist	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$57,947

60.	Administrative Analyst	Sunline Transit Agency	Performance Office	\$57,904
61.	Facility Maintenance Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Facility Maintenance	\$57,720
62.	Mechanic A - Swing	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$57,612
63.	Mechanic A - Day	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$56,836
64.	Mechanic A - Day	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$56,751
65.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$56,567
66.	Mechanic A - Day	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$56,367
67.	Utility, Lead	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$56,328
68.	Senior Training Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$55,965
69.	Compliance Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Performance Office	\$55,504
70.	Maintenance Superintendent	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$55,316
71.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$55,099
72.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$54,428
73.	Project Manager	Sunline Transit Agency	Performance Office	\$54,137
74.	Electronic Farebox Technician	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance Management	\$53,710
75.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$53,606
76.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$53,486
77.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$53,356
78.	Chief Administration Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$52,914
79.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$52,909
80.	Mechanic A - Swing	Sunline Transit Agency	Vehicle Maintenance	\$52,690
81.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$52,511
82.	Lead Controller	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$52,331
83.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$51,880
84.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$51,801
85.	Senior Safety Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$51,579
86.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$51,177
87.	Stops And Zone Technician A	Sunline Transit Agency	Bus Stop And Shelters	\$51,115
88.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$50,916
89.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$50,823
90.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,595
91.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,569

92.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,500
93.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,494
94.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,319
95.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,083
96.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Fixed Route Drivers	\$50,058
97.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Sundial Drivers	\$50,000
98.	Drug & Alcohol Compliance Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$49,988
99.	Project Manager Assistant	Sunline Transit Agency	Performance Office	\$49,856
100.	Deputy Chief Safety Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$49,825